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Pots, Judging, CHapel&s Mere

After an early career devoted to ceramics, Keith created pots and different shapes for a string of large retailers
including Laura Ashley, Heals, Monsoon, Habitat and Conran. In 2008, he met his business partner, Dominic
Speelman and subsequently joined MAKE International as Director and Head of Design. They set up a studio in a
converted bakery based in Whitstable along the Kent coastline. Keith designs every single item on his potter’s wheel
before he takes the prototypes to China to work with his colleagues at the factories. Keith visits the factories at least
twice a year to meet with his quality control team on the factory floor to ensure the highest standard of quality is
maintained. Every item in the Word Range is hand-debossed and checked by the quality control team at least three
times. As the business grew, Keith expanded his Word Range and began collaborating with other designers,
illustrators and creators to bring inspiring ceramic products to those who love design.

Keith's Word Range has produced over 500 products and it is sold in over forty countries with a large and loyal
following. To this day, the Word Range follows Keith's design philosophy:

‘to create simple yet stylish products which are pleasing to the eye, practical in the modern home
and, above all, make people happy!

Keith is a passionate advocate for art, craft and design education. He believes that everyone should have the
opportunity to make and create. He can often be seen extolling the virtues of creativity to students of all ages at
various schools, colleges and events.

In 2015, he debuted as the expert judge on the TV show ‘The Great Pottery Throw Down’, where his readiness
to shed tears at seeing the contestants’ work attracted many comments in the media. We are hoping Keith will
return to our screens for the 9" Series in 2025.

Keith and his partner, Marj, bought a huge chapel in Pwllheli, North Wales and finally moved in after a huge
renovation project. A film crew have been following the lovely couple through out the process and you can now
catch up with their progress on Channel 4 show, ‘Our Welsh Chapel Dream’. Hugely exciting and busy times
ahead for Keith.
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“I am very much a believer in producing work of quality and an aesthetic that stands the test of time.
We all have a favourite mug and hopefully yours is one of mine! ”

Keith Brymer Jones




KELTH
BRYMER
JONES

New Items

Medium Ceramic White Mug - 350ml

KBJ-0858 MKKBJ0858 Cornwall B s x g
KBJ-0859 MKKBJ0859 Devon B ¢ x

KBJ-0862 MKKBJ0862 hot chocolate B s x

KBJ-0861 MKKBJO861 lush B s x

KBJ-0860 MKKBJ0860 proper job B s x

KBJW-0051 MKKBJWO0051 ffrind B s x i

KBJW-0050 MKKBJWO050 Gwlad, Gwlad.. B x i —
KBJW-0055 MKKBJWO055 hiraeth B ¢ x jr4

KBJW-0056 MKKBJWO056 lysh B s x M

KBJW-0018 MKKBJWO018 siocled B - x &

KBJ-0864 MKKBJ0864 ah here' B x ()

KBJ-0873 MKKBJ0873 c’mere to me B s x ()

KBJ-0875 MKKBJ0875 deadly B s x ()

KBJ-0863 MKKBJ0863 dozey fecker B x () doney tacker
KBJ-0868 MKKBJ0868 fancy a shift? B s x ()

KBJ-0867 MKKBJ0867 gobshite B - x | )

KBJ-0871 MKKBJO871 grand B s x ()

KBJ-0865 MKKBJ0865 it'll be grand! T | )

KBJ-0870 MKKBJ0870 knackered B ¢ x | )

KBJ-0869 MKKBJ0869 some yoke! 6 Xk (N -
KBJ-0874 MKKBJ0874 sound B s x ()

KBJ-0872 MKKBJ0872 unreal B s x ()

KBJ-0866 MKKBJO866 what's the story? B s x ()

Small Ceramic White Jug - 50ml

KBJW-0016 MKKBJWOO16 cariad B¢ x P

Medium Ceramic White Jug - 250ml

KBJ-0245 MKKBJ0245 pour B s x

KBJW-0001 MKKBJWO001 llaeth B s x 23 g
Large Ceramic White Jug - 500ml

KBJ-0731 MKKBJ0731 pour B ¢« x

Extra Large Ceramic White Jug - 1,000ml

KBJ-0855 MKKBJO0855 juice T i

KBJ-0732 MKKBJ0732 pour B : x &

KBJW-0054 MKKBJW0054 blodau B : x 1 6

Medium Ceramic White Bowl - 500ml

KBJW-0023 MKKBJWO0023 brecwast B s x o4

KBJW-0005 MKKBJW0005 cawl 6 Xk A

KBJW-0057 MKKBJW0057 uwd B s x A

¥ New Items m Gift Boxed ‘ Christmas :- Scottish l l French ‘ Welsh | | Irish @ Rude
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Medium Ceramic White Mug - 350ml

KBJ-0259
KBJ-0166
KBJ-0827
KBJ-0687
KBJ-0185
KBJ-0714
KBJ-0717
KBJ-0508
KBJ-0836
KBJ-0612
KBJ-0707
KBJ-0710
KBJ-0823
KBJ-0838
KBJ-0623
KBJ-0822
KBJ-0542
KBJ-0839
KBJ-0481
KBJ-0772
KBJ-0471
KBJ-0485
KBJ-0711
KBJ-0262
KBJ-0191
KBJ-0793
KBJ-0792
KBJ-0795
KBJ-0863
KBJ-0867

Large Ceramic White Mug - 500ml

KBJ-0643
KBJ-0642
KBJ-0256
KBJ-0790
KBJ-0782
KBJ-0255

MKKBJ0259
MKKBJO0166
MKKBJ0827
MKKBJ0&87
MKKBJO185
MKKBJ0714
MKKBJO717
MKKBJ0508
MKKBJ0836
MKKBJO&12
MKKBJO707
MKKBJ0710
MKKBJ0823
MKKBJO838
MKKBJ0E€23
MKKBJ0B822
MKKBJ0542
MKKBJ0839
MKKBJ0481
MKKBJO772
MKKBJ0471
MKKBJ0485
MKKBJO0711
MKKBJ0262
MKKBJO0191
MKKBJ0793
MKKBJ0792
MKKBJ0795
MKKBJ0863
MKKBJ08&7

MKKBJ0643
MKKBJ0642
MKKBJ0256
MKKBJO0790
MKKBJO0782
MKKBJO0255

KELTH
BRYMER
JONES

Rude Word

bastard

bitch
bollocks
Brexshit

cock

control freak
cunt

Fuck it!
gobby

grumpy
hangry

holy shit!
knobhead
numpty

old fart
plonker
gilent but deadly
smug

snob

the devil
tosser!

twat

wanker
whatever

fwtf

haud yer wheesht
scunnered
sleekit

dozey fecker

gobshite

big bitch
FFS

greedy!
massive cunt
mr scrooge

size does matter!

Kitchen Accessories

KBJ-0662

MKKBJ0662

Drawer Knobs

KBJ-0328
KBJ-0323

MKKBJO0328
MKKBJ0323

Storage Jar - swear jar

keep out!

pants

T & O O v O h Oh W O O Oh O O Oh O O Oh Oh Oh O O O©h
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Welsh / Cymraeg Range

Medium Ceramic White Mug - 350ml

KBJW-0022
KBJW-0052
KBJW-0021
KBJW-0024
KBJW-0020
KBJW-0036
KBJW-0051
KBJW-0050
KBJW-0035
KBJW-0055
KBJW-0056
KBJW-0040
KBJW-0042
KBJW-0028
KBJW-0019
KBJW-0018
KBJW-0053
KBJW-0041
KBJW-0003

MKKBJWOD22
MKKBJW0052
MKKBJW0021
MKKBJWO024
MKKBJW0020
MKKBJW0036
MKKBJWOO051
MKKBJW0050
MKKBJWO035
MKKBJW0055
MKKBJWOO056
MKKBJWOO40
MKKBJW0042
MKKBJW0028
MKKBJW0019
MKKBJWO0018
MKKBJW0053
MKKBJW0041
MKKBJW0003

bore da
cariad
caru ti
coffi
cwtch
diolch
ffrind
Gwlad, Gwlad..
hapus!
hiraeth
lysh
mam
mamgu
#momig
paned
siocled
tad
tadcu

te

Small Ceramic White Jug - 50ml

KBJW-0016 MKKBJW0016 cariad

Medium Ceramic White Jug - 250ml

KBJW-0001 MKKBJWO0001 llaeth

Extra Large Ceramic White Jug - 1,000ml

KBJW-0054 MKKBJW0054 blodau

Medium Ceramic White Bowl - 500ml

KBJW-0023 MKKBJW0O023 brecwast
KBJW-0005 MKKBJWO005 cawl
KBJIW-0057 MKKBJW0O057 uwd

Kitchen Accessories

KBJW-0015 MKKBJWO015 Butter Dish - menyn

h o o o0 O O O O O O O O O O Oh O O O Oh

* ¥ *
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THE STUDIO RANGE

-
-

Medium Ceramic Stoneware Mug - 350ml

KBJ-0801 MKKBJ080| Pebble & Red
KBJ-0802 MKKBJ0802  Pebble & Green
KBJ-0803 MKKBJ0803  Clear Sky & Red
KBJ-0804 MKKBJ0804 Slate & Blue

o oo oo o

Large Ceramic Stoneware Jug - 400ml

KBJ-0805  MKKBJ0805  Clear Sky & Red
KBJ-0806  MKKBJ0B06  Pebble & Red 6

Medium Ceramic Stoneware Bowl - 600ml

KBJ-0807  MKKBJ0BO7  Clear Sky & Red
KBJ-0808  MKKBJ0B08  Pebble & Red 6



The Word Range

Small Ceramic White Mug - 280ml

KBJ-0591 MKKBJ0591 happy!
KBJ-0271 MKKBJ0271 Love
KBJ-0592 MKKBJ0592 wakey wakey

KEITH
BRYMER
JONES

Small Ceramic White Mug Pair - 280ml
KBJ-0268P MKKBJ0268P yours & mine

Medium
KBJ-0712
KBJ-0460
KBJ-0300
KBJ-0831
KBJ-0318
KBJ-0259
KBJ-0594
KBJ-0726
KBJ-0595
KBJ-0573
KBJ-0347
KBJ-0263
KBJ-0512
KBJ-0416
KBJ-0417
KBJ-0166
KBJ-0827
KBJ-0687
KBJ-0593
KBJ-0763
10

Ceramic White Mug - 350ml

MKKBJ0712
MEKBJO0460
MKKBJ0300
MKKBJ0831
MKKBJ0318
MKKBJ0259
MRKBJO0S594
MKKBJ0726
MKKBJO0595
MKKBJ0573
MKKBJ0347
MKKBJ0263
MKKBJO0S512
MKKBJ041¢6
MKKBJ0417
MKEBJO0166
MKRBJ0827
MKKBJ0687
MKKBJ0593
MKKBJO0763

and breathe..
artist

babe

babe

Bah! Humbug!
bastard

be creative
be merry

be yourself
beautiful
best of British
bestie
better half
birthday boy
birthday girl
bitch
bollocks

Brexshit

«but first coffee

caffeine queen

O O B B B O
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KBJ-0084g
KBJ-0596
KBJ-0705
KBJ-0418
KBJ-0160
KBJ-0598
KBJ-0729
KBJ-0185
KBJ-0026
KBJ-0599
KBJ-0714
KBJ-0858
KBJ-0717
KBJ-0487
KBJ-0125
KBJ-0760
KBJ-0159
KBJ-0859
KBJ-0264
KBJ-0419
KBJ-0780
KBJ-0085
KBJ-0708
KBJ-0157
KBJ-0600
KBJ-0506
KBJ-0€01
KBJ-0602
KBJ-0420
KBJ-0462
KBJ-0716
KBJ-0709
KBJ-0604
KBJ-0605
KBJ-0508
KBJ-0463
KBJ-0544
KBJ-0701
KBJ-0607
KBJ-0703
KBJ-0836
KBJ-0128
KBJ-0145
KBJ-0137
KBJ-0609
KBJ-0610
KBJ-0611
KBJ-0362
KBJ-0509
KBJ-012¢
KBJ-0127
KBJ-0612
KBJ-0707

MKKBJ0084g
MKKBJ0596
MKKBJ0705
MKKBJ0418
MEKKBJO0160
MKKBJ0598
MKKBJ0729
MKKBJO0185
MEKBJ0026
MKKBJ0599
MKKBJO0714
MKKBJ08 58
MEKKBJ0O717
MEKBJ0487
MKKBJ0125
MKKBJ0O76€0
MKKBJ0159
MKKBJ08 59
MEEKBJ0264
MKKBJ0419
MKKBJ0780
MKEKBJOOBS
MKKBJ0708
MKKBJ0157
MKKBJ0600
MKKBJOS06
MKEBJOE01
MEKBJ0602
MKEKBJ0420
MEKBJ0462
MKKBJ0716
MEKBJ0709
MEKKBJ0604
MEKKBJO0G60S
MKKBJ0508
MKKBJ0463
MKKBJO0544
MKKBJ0701
MEEKBJ0607
MKKBJ0703
MKKBJOS 36
MKKBJO0128
MKKBJ0145
MKKBJ0137
MKKBJ0609
MKKBJ0610
MEKKBJO611
MKKBJ0362
MKKBJ0509
MKKBJO0126
MKKBJ0127
MEKRKBJO0O612
MEEBJO0707

cappuccino
carpe diem
cat lady

cat lover
cheeky!
cheese lover
christmas cuppa
cock

coffee

coffee lover
control freak
Cornwall

cunt

dad

daddy

dancing queen
darling

Devon

diva

dog lover
don't ask

don't panic!

don't worry be happy

drama queen
dream big!
drink me!
duvet day
early bird
enjoy

fairy godmother
fake news
feminista
foodie
forever young
Fuck it!
genius

Gin!

girl boss
girl power
GOAT

gobby
goddess
god's gift
good morning!
good morning!
good morning!
good vibes
gorgeous
gossip girl
grandma
grandpa
grumpy
hangry

‘B aEEEENENEEEE
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KBJ-0816
KBJ-0131b
KBJ-0131
KBJ-0131a
KBJ-0613
KBJ-0825
KBJ-0421
KBJ-0321
KBJ-0710
KBJ-0614
KBJ-0158
KBJ-0862
KBJ-0465
KBJ-0577
KBJ-0746
KBJ-0832
KBJ-0757
KBJ-0783
KBJ-0730
KBJ-0837
KBJ-0833
KBJ-0727
KBJ-0823
KBJ-0753
KBJ-0€17
KBJ-0619
KBJ-0618
KBJ-0029
KBJ-0267
KBJ-0861
KBJ-0751
KBJ-0265
KBJ-0469
KBJ-0575
KBJ-0620
KBJ-0488
KBJ-0124
KBJ-0739

MEKBJO816
MKKBJO0131b
MKKBJO131
MEEBJO13la
MEKKBJO613
MEKEBJ0825
MEKBJ0421
MEEBJO321
MEKKBJOT710
MKKBJO614
MKKBJO158
MEKBJOB 62
MKKBJ046€5
MKKBJO0577
MEKBJ0T746
MEKBJ0832
MKEBJOT757
MEKBJOT783
MKKBJO0730
MKKBJ0837
MEKBJ0833
MKEBJO0727
MEKBJ0823
MKKBJ0753
MEKKBJOG617
MEKEBJOE19
MKKBJOG618
MEEBJ0029%9
MEKKBJ0267
MKEKBJO861
MEKBJ0751
MEKKBJOZ2 65
MEKEBJO469
MKKBJ0575
MEEBJO0620
MEKBJO488
MEKBJ0124

MEKBJ0739

happy thoughts
happy!

happy!

happy!

have a nice day!
hello pumpkin
hello!

ho ho ho!

holy shit!
home sweet home
honey bunny
hot chocolate
hot stuff!
hungover

hubby

hunk

I ¥ Christmas
I © You

joy peace love
keep clam

King

kiss me
knobhead

let's party!
live laugh love
Love

Love

Love

lover

lush

mama bear

Me me me
mermaid

miss you
motivation mug
mum

mummy

my precious

ot h o
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KBJ-0162
KBJ-0728
KBJ-0773
KBJ-0838
KBJ-0623
KBJ-0054
KBJ-0740
KBJ-0367
KBJ-0lé68
KBJ-0822
KBJ-0749
KBJ-0860
KBJ-0834
KBJ-0762
KBJ-0080
KBJ-0759
KBJ-0706
KBJ-0702
KBJ-0240
KBJ-0170
KBJ-0625
KBJ-0542
KBJ-0543
KBJ-0626
KBJ-0507
KBJ-0839
KBJ-0481
KBJ-0715
KBJ-0770
KBJ-0627
KBJ-0752
KBJ-0628
KBJ-0629
KBJ-0704
KBJ-0483
KBJ-0030
KBJ-0630
KBJ-0147
KBJ-0082
KBJ-0260
KBJ-0574
KBJ-0130
KBJ-0772
KBJ-0140
KBJ-0484
KBJ-0737
KBJ-0471
KBJ-0774
KBJ-0485
KBJ-0713
KBJ-0578
KBJ-0711
KBJ-0262

MKKBJO0162
MKKBJ0728
MKKBJO0773
MKEBJO0838
MKEKBJO623
MEEBJO054
MEKBJ0T740
MKKBJO0367
MEEBJOL168
MKKBJ0822
MKKBJ0749
MEEBJOE 60
MKKBJO8 34
MKKBJ0762
MEKBJO080
MKKBJ0759
MKKBJ0706
MKKBJO0702
MKKBJ0240
MEKEBJO170
MKKBJ0625
MEKBJ0542
MKKBJO0543
MKKBJ0626
MKKBJO0507
MKKBJ0839
MEEBJ0481
MKKBJO0715
MKEBJO0770
MKKBJ0627
MKKBJ0752
MEKBJ0628
MKKBJ0629
MKKBJO0704
MKKBJO0483
MKKBJO0030
MEEBJO630
MKKBJO0147
MKKBJ0082
MKKBJ026€0
MEKBJ0574
MKKBJ0130
MKKBJ0772
MEKKBJ0140
MKKBJ(0484
MKKBJO0737
MEKKBJ0471
MKEBJ0774
MEKEBJO485
MKKBJO713
MKKBJ0578
MKKBJ0711
MEKBJ0262

naughty

naughty or nice
not today satan
numpty

old fart
overworked/underpaid
partner in crime
perfect day!
phwoar!

plonker

princess

proper job

Queen

queen of everything
relax!

royal-tea

sassy

savage

#selfie

sexy

sexy beast

silent but deadly
small but perfectly formed
smarty pants
smile!

smug

snob

SOrry not sorry
spooky

star baker
summertime!

super dad

super mum
superstar

sweetie

tea

tea lover

teacher

teatime

thank you

the best

the boss

the devil

tiger!

tired and emotional!
too hot to handle
tosser!

trick or treat
twat

veganlife

wake up!

wanker

whatever

SEEEENOENEEE BN PO O  DEEEEE R
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KBJ-0747
RBJ-0191
EKBJ=-0190
KBJ-0778
KBJ-0363
KBJI-3001
EBJI-3012
KBJI-3014
KBJ-0741
RBJ-0794
KBJ-0793
KBJ-0792
KBJ-0795
KBJW-0022
KBJW-0052
KBJW-0021
RBIW-0024
EBJW=-0020
RKBJW-0036
KBJW-0051
KBJW-0050
EBJW-0035
KBJW-0055
KBJW-0056
RBJW-0040
EBJW=-0042
RBJW-0028
KBJW=-0019
RBJW-0018
KBJW=-0053
RKBJW-0041
EBJW=-0003
KBJ-0864
KBJ-0873
RBJ-0875
KBJ-0863
KBJ-08¢68
KBJ-0867
KBJ-0871
KBJ-0865
KBJ-0870
KBJ-0869
KBJ-0874
KBJ-0872
KBJ-08¢€6

14

MKEBJ0747
MERBJO0191
MEKEKBJ0190
MRKKBJ0778
MEKERBJO363
MKRBJI3001
MEEBJI3012
MRKRBJI3014
MERBJO0741
MKKBJ0794
MKEBJ0783
MREKBJ0792
MKEBJ0795
MEKKBJW0022
MEKEBJW0052
MKEBJIW0021
MEERBJIW0024
MKEBJIW0020
MRRBJW0036
MEKKBJW0O0S1
MKEBJW00S50
MEERBJWO03S
MEEBJW00SS
MKEBJW00S6
MEERBJIW0040
MKEBJW0042
MERBJW0028
MEEBJW0O019
MERBJW0O018
MKEBJWO0S3
MREBJW0041
MEKEKBJW0003
MRKEBJO0E €4
MKEKBJ0873
MKRBJO0875
MRKEBJO8€3
MEKEKBJ0868
MEEBJ08€7
MERBJ0871
MKEBJO8ES
MKEBJO0870
MEKRBJ0869
MRKEBJ0874
MERBJ0872
MKEKBJO8¢€¢E

wifey

fwcf

XOXO

yas qgueen!
yummy mummy
amour
bonjour!
C'est la vie!
mon chéri

bonnie

haud yer wheesht

scunnered
sleekit

bore da
cariad

caru ti
coffi

cwtch

diolch
ffrind
Gwlad, Gwlad..
hapus!
hiraeth

lysh

mam

mamgu

#momfg
paned
siocled

tad

tadcu

te

ah here!
c’'mere to me
deadly

dozey fecker
fancy a shift?
gobshite
grand

it'll be grand!
knackered
some yoke!
sound

unreal

what's the story?

Tpe——
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Medium Ceramic White Mug Pair - 350ml

KBJ-0532
KBJ-0735
KBJ-0227P
KBJ-0764
KBJ-0029P
KBJ-0314P
KBJ-0633

MKKBJO0532
MKKBJO0735
MKKBJ0227P
MKKBJO764
MKKBJ0029P
MKKBJ0314P
MKKBJ0633

bride & groom

good morning! & good night!

his & hers
Lord & Lady
Love & Love
Mr & Mrs

rise & shine

Large Ceramic White Mug - 500ml

KBJ-0369
KBJ-0758
KBJ-0540
KBJ-0643
KBJ-0257
KBJ-0180
KBJ-0179
KBJ-0640
KBJ-0178
KBJ-0181
KBJ-0796
KBJ-0€42
KBJ-0516
KBJ-0768
KBJ-0€63¢6
KBJ-0637
KBJ-0311
KBJ-0256
KBJ-0639
KBJ-0366
KBJ-0797
KBJI-3011
KBJ-0258
KBJ-0790
KBJ-0775
KBJ-0782
KBJ-0254
KBJ-0182
KBJ-0776
KBJ-0255
KBJ-0641
KBJ-0312
KBJ-0518
KBJ-0777

Ceramic White Espresso Cup & Sets - 100ml

KBJ-0183
KBJ-0033
KBJ-0358
KBJ-0357
KBJ-0645
KBJ-0644

MKKBJO0369
MKKBJ0758
MKKBJO0540
MKKBJ0643
MEKBJ0257
MKKBJ0180
MEKKBJO179
MEKKBJ0640
MKKBJ0178
MKEBJO181
MKKBJO796
MKKBJ0642
MKKBJOS516
MKEBJO768
MKKBJ0636
MKKBJO0€37
MKEKBJO0311
MKKBJ0256
MKKBJ0639
MKKBJ0366
MEKKBJ0757
MKKBJI3011
MKKBJ0258
MEEBJO0790
MKKBJO0775
MEKEKBJO0782
MKKBJ0254
MKKBJ(0182
MKKBJ0776
MEKBJ0255
MKKBJ0641
MEKBJO0312
MKKBJO0S518
MKKBJO0777

MEKKBJO183
MKEKBJ0033
MEKKBJO0358
MKKBJO0357
MEEBJOE45
MEEBJ0644

awesome !

be merry

big and beautiful
big bitch

big boss

big drink

big Love

bigger than yours
builder's tea
daddy's mug

dear santa..

FFs

go big!

god save the gqueen
good morning!
good morning!
Grande Coffee
greedy!

happy!

hero

I ¥ Christmas

le grand amour!
Love

massive cunt
monster mug

mr scrooge
mummy's mug

OMG!

santa baby!

size does matter!
super size tea
the Queen
thirsty

with Love

espresso

Love

Cup & Saucer Pair - his & hers

Cup & Saucer Pair - Mr & Mrs

Set of 4 - espresso

Set of 4 - Love
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Small Ceramic White Jug - 50ml

KBJ-0018 MKKBJOO1l8 Love

=B

KBJ-0019 MKKBJ0019 milk

*
&

KBJW-0016 MKKBJWO0016 cariad

Medium Ceramic White Jug - 250ml

KBJ-0052 MKKBJO052 Love

N

KBJ-0017 MKKBJ0017 milk 6
KBJ-0245 MKKBJ0245 pour 6 X
KBJW-0001 MKKBJW0001 llaeth 6 X ES
Large Ceramic White Jug - 500ml

KBJ-0014 MKKBJO014 gravy [ 6

KBJ-0015 MKKBJ0O1S milk [l 3

KBJ-0731 MKKBJO0731 pour ' 6 %k

Extra Large Ceramic White Jug - 1,000ml
KBJ-0247 MKKBJ0247 flowers

KBJ-0101 MEKEBJ0101 gravy

KBJ-0855 MKKBJO0855 juice

KBJ-0732 MKKBJ0732 pour

a8 @en
BB8B88

* * *

KBOW-0054 MKKBJW0O054 blodau

the chicke? or the 99

Small Ceramic White Snack Bowls - 200ml
KBJ-0020 MKKBJ0020 Set of 4 - olives, snack!, nibbles, dip! BEEBS

)

Medium Ceramic White Bowl - 500ml

KBJ-0648 MKKBJ0648 be healthy

KBJ-0650 MEKBJ0650 enjoy
KBJ-0647 MKKBJ0647 feed me!
KBJ-0649 MEKKBJ0649% foodie
KBJ-0535 MKKBJ0535 good morning!
KBJ-0005 MKKBJ0OOS porridge
KBJW-0023 MKKBJW0023 brecwast
KBJW-0005 MKKBJWOO0O0S cawl

o O O v v O O Dh
* ¥ *

KBJW-0057 MKKBJW00S57 uwd
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Large Ceramic White Bowl - 800ml

KBJ-0652 MKKBJ0652 bon appétit
KBJ-0429 MKKBJ0429 pasta

Small Ceramic White Plate
KBJ-0654 MEKKBJ0654 bon appétit
KBJ-0655 MEKKBJO0655 enjoy
KBJ-0229 MEKKBJ0229 homemade!
KBJ-0360 MKKBJ0360 Love

White Ceramic Egg Cup Set of 4

KBJ-0048 MKKBJ0048 what came first the chicken or the egg
KBJ-0659 MKKBJ0E65Y9 wakey wakey rise & shine

Table Accessories

KBJ-0049 MKKBJO049 0il & Vinegar Bottle Set 300ml - oil & vinegar
KBJ-0078 MEKEKBJOO78 Teapot 800ml - tea

Kitchen Accessories

KBJ-0060 MEKKBJ0060 Butter Dish - butter
KBJW-0015 MKKBJW0OO01l5 Butter Dish - menyn
KBJ-0073 MEKBJ0O073 Garlic Pot - garlic
KBJ-0113 MEKEKBJO011l3 Pestle & Mortar - crush
KBJ-0067 MEKBJ0O067 Salt Pig - salt
KBJ-0061 MKKBJO0O61 Spoon Rest - spoon
KBJ-0063 MKKBJ0063 Storage Jar - coffee
KBJ-0064 MKEKBJO00€4 Storage Jar - tea
KBJ-0065 MKKBJ006S5 Storage Jar - sugar
MKKBJ0661 MKKBJ0661 Storage Jar - secret jar
KBJ-0662 MKKBJ0E62 Storage Jar - swear jar
KBJ-0232 MKKBJ0232 Teabag Tidy - tea tidy
KBJ-0069 MKKBJ00€9 Toast Rack - toast

Pet Bowls

KBJ-0333 MKKBJ0333 Cat Bowl - miaow
KBJ-0332 MKKBJ0332 Dog Bowl - woof woof

Scented Candles

KBJP-2007 MEEKBJP2007 Cucumber, Thyme & Black Pepper

White Ceramic Drawer Knobs
KBJ-0327 MKKBJ0327 hers

KBJ-0326 MKKBJ0326 his

KBJ-0328 MKKBJ0328 keep out!
KBJ-0325 MKKBJ0325 knickers
KBJ-0323 MKKBJ0323 pants
KBJ-0324 MEKKBJ0324 socks

KBJ-0330 MKEBJ0330 top drawer

Bespoke Mug Service:

We are able to offer bespoke mugs in all 3 sizes (280ml, 350ml & 550ml).

Maximum 15 characters and all in one colour (Red, Blue, Green, Orange, Lilac, Brown).
Minimum order quantity: 264 units.

Payment Terms: 50% upfront to secure order & 50% upon delivery.
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Lead Time: Dependent upon production schedule - please check with Forma House Ltd for further details.
Please contact Forma House Ltd (sales@formahouse.co.uk) for any questions with respect to this service.
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Medium Ceramic Mug - 350ml

5C-0328 MKSC0328  Scion 10th Anniversary - Midi Fox - Mult]
SC-0329 MKSC0329  Scion 10th Anniversary - Mr Fox Party Hat - Ceramic
SC-0330 MKSC0330  Scion 10th Anniversary - Mr Fox Party Hat - Denim
SC-0331 MKSCO331 Scion 10th Anniversary - Mr Fox Balloon - Green
5C-0332 MKSC0332  Scion 10th Anniversary - Mr Fox Balloon - Pink
SC-0303 MKSCO303  Swim Swom Swan - Milkshake

5C-0304 MKSCO304  Swim Swom Swan - Sky

SC-0305 MKSCO305  Swim Swam Swan - Mint Leaf

SC-0306 MKSCO306  Swim Swam Swan - Denim

5C-0299 MKSC0299  Lohko - Chai & Sage

$C-0300 MKSCO0300  Lohko - Mint Leaf

SC-0301 MKSC0301 Lohko - Milkshake & Mint Leaf

SC-0302 MKSCO0302  Lohko - Poppy Pop & Sage

5C-0295 MKSC0295  MidiFox - Chai

$C-0294 MKSCO296  MidiFox - Mint Leaf

5C-0297 MKSC0297  MidiFox - Berry

SC-0298 MKSC0298  MidiFox - Sage & Poppy

SC-0291 MKSC0291 Kelda - Mint

SC-0292 MESC0292  Kelda - Grey

$C-0293 MKSC0293  Kelda - Pink

5C-0294 MKSCO0294  Kelda - Zest

$C-0287 MKSC0287  Lionel Leopard - Mint

SC-0288 MKSC0288  Lionel Leopard - Grey

$C-0289 MKSC0289  Lionel Leopard - Orange

SC-0290 MEKSC0290  Lonel Leopard - Denim

§C-0283 MKSC0283  Love Birds-lest

5C-0284 MKSC0284  Love Birds - Peony

SC-0285 MKSC0285  Love Birds- Pebble

$C-0280 MKSCO0280  Epsilon - Liquorice

SC-0281 MKSCO0281  Epsilon - Ceramic

sSC-0282 MKSCO0282  Epsilon - Pebble

SC-0286 MKSC0286  Epsilon - Zest

SC-0002 MKSC0002  MrFox - Indigo

$C-0006 MKSC000é  MrFox - Charcoal & Lime
SC-0010 MKSCO010  MrFox - Pink & Orange
SC-0014 MKSCO014  MrFox - Yellow & Charcoal
SC-0018 MKSCO0018  MrFox - Neutral & Orange
SC-0020 MKSC0020  MrFox - Duckegg & Orange
5C-0258 MKSC0258  Mr Fox - Denim & Orange
SC-0259 MKSCO0259  Mr Fox - Ceramic & Crange
5C-0260 MKSC0260  MrFox-Teal

SC-00467 MKSC0067  Spike - Bue

SC-0070 MKSCO0070 Spike - Red

$C-0072 MKSCO072  Spike - Green

SC-0147 MKSC0167  Spike - Pink

SC-0195 MKSCO0195  Spike - Orange

5C-0197 MKSC0197  Spike - Grey

sC-0272 MKSCO0272  Marty Moose - Aqua & Frost
SC-0273 MKSCO273  Marty Moose - Marina & Ice
SC0274  MKSCO274  Marty Moose - Ice & Spice
$C-0275 MKSC0275  Moarty Moose - Ice & Pimento
SC-0276 MKSC0276  PedroPenguin -Ice
SC-0277 MKSC0277 Pedro Penguin - Blush
SC-0278 MKSCO0278  Pedro Penguin - Pimento
$C-0279 MKSC0279  Pedro Penguin - Honey
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Small Ceramic Mug - 250ml

SC-0099 MESCO099  MrFox - Yeliow & Charcoal
SC-0100 MKSCOI00  Mr Fox - Neutral & Orange

$C-0101 MKSCO101  MrFox - Duckegg & Orange

Large Ceramic Mug - 525ml

SC-0188 MKSCO188  MrFox - Duckegg & Orange
SC-0190 MKSCO190  MrFox - Yeliow & Charcoal
SC-0192 MKSCO192  Spike - Red

5C-0194 MKSCO194  Spike - Yeliow

Glass Tumbler - 250ml

SC-0162
SC-0161

MKSCO162
MKSCO161

Nr Fox - Grey
Spike - Grey

Medium Ceramic Bowl - 565ml

SC-0057 MKSC0057  MrFox - Duckegg & Orange
§$C-0050 MKSCO0S0  Mr Fox - Neutral & Orange
SC-0058 MKSCO0S8  MrFox - Yellow & Charcoal
5C-0056 MKSC0056  Mr Fox - Indigo

SC-0168 MEKSCO168  Spike - Blue

SC-0169 MKSCO1469 Spike - Green

5C-017 MKSC0171  Spike - Pink

$C-0170 MKSCO170  Spike - Red

Table Accessories

5C-0239 MKSC023%  MrFox - Espresso Cup Set of 4

§C-0240 MKSC0240  Splke - Espresso Cup Set of 4

SC-0261 MKSCO261 Mr Fox - Large Jug - Ceramic & Crange

5C-0263 MKSC0263  MrFox - Tea for One - Ceramic & Orange

SC-0267 MKSC0267  MrFox - Large Storage Jar - Ceramic & Crange Multi
SC-0271 MKSCO0271  Mr Fox - Small Storage Jor - Dove Grey Multi
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Scion Living is a place where bold motifs
and confident colour join with Scandi
influences. Resulting in an uplifting range of
contemporary wallpaper, fabrics and home
accessories.  Carefully crafted by a
dedicated team of talented designers, Scion
is a proudly British designed brand that's
inspired by the clean lines of Scandi design.
Their design story reaches from statement
geometrics fo delicate sketchbook looks.
Undeniably, Scion wouldn't be Scion without
its iconic Mr Fox mascof, who together with
pals Spike, Lionel, Marty & Pedro, can't resist
bringing a smile to the everyday.




FRANCES COLLETT

Frances Collett is a British designer and artist
who founded her design business in 2019. Her
design signature of mid-century style forms are
fused with softer Scandinavian and French
delicate touches, which can be found on large
scale prints, stationery and homeware.

Painting, drawing, and photography are the route

of all design and planning for Frances. Designing
from the minute that she could hold a pencil,
Frances Collett started off her design career in
jewellery, becoming a qualified silversmith with
the help of The Prince’s Trust. She continued the
journey of her love of design in 2012 when she
studied fashion design, followed by surface
design at UAL. She moved to Bristol to explore its
art and design scene, where she founded her
design business, specialising in mid-century and
Scandi style visuals.

Keith Brymer Jones has curated a stylish range
of ceramic mugs to showcase Frances' talent and
offer a design-led classic work-of-art for the
home.

& LR
| 1100
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Medium Ceramic Mug - 275ml

FC-0001 MKFCO0001 Flower - Latte
FC-0002 MKFC0002 Flower - Pink
FC-0003 MKFCO0003 = Hand of Peace
FC-0004 MKFCO0004 Flower in the Hand
FC-0005 MKFCO0005 = Love Sundaze
FC-0006 MKFCO0006 = Wave Festival
FC-0007 MKFCO0007 Surfers Sun - Orange
FC-0008 MKFCO008  Pinball - Blue
FC-0009 MKFCO0009  Surfs Up

FC-0010 MKFCO0010  Retro Sun Flower
FC-0011 MKFC0011 Happy Pink

FC-0012 MKFC0012 Good Vibes

FC-0013 MKFC0013 Hope

FC-0014 MKFC0014 Let Love Grow - Cream
FC-0015 MKFC0015 One Love
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minl moderns

Often described as ‘cult Brit homewares brand’,
Mini Moderns was established in 2006 by London
based designers, Keith Stephenson and Mark
Hampshire.

The duo’s design influences encompass mid-
century British textiles, ceramics and collectibles.
Sharing a passion for social history, Mark and
Keith’s work is often informed by music,
litcrature and travel, leading them to describe
their design ethos as ‘pattern with a story’.

As well as launching their own collections, Mini
Moderns have worked on many commissions in
the culture sector, including collaborations with
the Courtauld Gallery, Southbank Centre,
National T'heatre, LLondon Transport Museum,
Turner Contemporary and Museum of London.

Mark and Keith first met Keith Brymer Jones
when they were all exhibiting at a [.ondon trade
show in 2015. Perhaps long overdue, 'the Modern
Kitchen Collection' curated by Keith Brymer
Jones is finally here!

Medium Ceramic Mug - 325ml

MM-0001
MM-0002
MM-0003
MM-0004
MM-0005
MM-0006
MM-0007
MM-0008

MKMMO0001
MKMM0002
MKMMO0003
MKMM0004
MKMMO0005
MKMMO0006
MKMMO0007
MKMMO0008

Darjeelng 2
Darjeeling 4
Darjeelng Tonal 1
Darjeelmg Tonal 4
Kitchenalia 1
Kitchenalia 4
Pavilion 2
Pavilion 4
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KIRAN RAVILIOUS

Kiran Ravilious is a pattern designer who uses the old fashioned
technique of lino printing to develop her designs for textiles and
paper goods.

Established in 2012, her designs have a hint of the tropics to them

as she was raised in Singapore. While never strictly botanical, her
work is a unique fusion of very different inspirations: the lush
tropical growth of her homeland with the delicate patterns of
English nature. She hand-prints beautiful designs for fabrics,
wallpapers and stationery at her studio in Leicester. Her work is a
‘mix of both worlds’, drawing on the traditional hand-printing
techniques of Asia and the artistic legacy of the Ravilious family
that she has married into.

Kiran Ravilious has been commissioned by Heals and has her
designs stocked in many museums, galleries and shops across the
UK including Kew Gardens, Fortnum and Mason, Daunt Books,
Lutyens & Rubinstein and more. Her work has been featured in
publications including The Guardian, The Sunday Times, Homes &
Antiques, House Beautiful, Period Living and Country Living
magazines.

Carefully curated by Keith Brymer Jones, we are delighted to be
bringing her beautiful designs onto these range of ceramic mugs.
An exciting new collaboration which adds a touch of sophistication

to your home.

Medium Ceramic Mug - 325ml

KR-0001
KR-0002
KR-0003
KR-0004
KR-0005
KR-0006
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MKKROOOI] Limoni
MKKRO002 Oranges
MKKROOQOO3 Trad 1
MKKROO0O04 Trad 2
MKKROOO5 Water Lily 2
MKKROO06 Water Lily 4
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Jane Foster: lllustrator, Artist, Author

In the course of her career as an
award  winning illustrator,  textile
designer and author, Jane Foster has
had over 30 books published and
collaborated ~ with  major  brands
including Habitat, lkea, Aldi & The Art
Group. Her bold and cute designs
feature on a wide range of products
from raincoats to cushions as well as
prints and, of course, ceramics and
glassware. Keith’s collaboration with
Jane  has resulted in  beautiful
contemporary ceramics with clean
Scandi tinged designs.

International Women's Range Ceramic Mug - 360ml

JF-0143 MKJF0143 Frida Kahlo
JF-0144 MKJFO144 Rosa Parks
JF-0145 MKJFO145 Mary Quant
JF-0146 MKJFO0146 Amelia Earhart

Animal Glass Tumbler - 250ml

JF-0142  MKJFO142 French Dog
JF-0147 MKIJFO147 Baby Penguin
JF-0150  MKIJFO150 Koala

P
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Email: sales@formahouse.co.uk




